

2015 Charleston January Jam & Charleston Kickoff Classic Vendor Info & Application



Be a vendor at the 2015 Charleston Kickoff Classic and Charleston January Jam! Below you will find information and an application to participate as a vendor. Both tournaments will be held at the Charleston Area Convention Center in North Charleston, SC.

- January 3-4, 2015 Charleston January Jam Approximately 750 participants ages 10-18 and over 1200 spectators of all ages
- January 10-11, 2015 Charleston Kickoff Classic
 Approximately 1000 participants ages 10-18 and over 1500 spectators of all ages

The cost for vendor space is \$250 per 10 x 10 booth per tournament. Full payment is required by January 1. Checks can be made payable to Charleston Kickoff Classic.

Only 5 vendor spots per tournament are available. Preference will be given to vendors who commit to both tournaments.

Vendor guidelines:

- Each vendor will receive a 10 x 10 booth space: all items, operational equipment, signs, decorations, extra tables, etc. must be provided by the vendor. Additional both spaces may be reserved for additional cost if space is available.
- Vendor may sell only those items approved by tournament host.
- Booth location is determined by tournament host and is non-transferable.
- All arrangements for electricity, phone, Internet, or other utilities can be made through the Convention Center at an additional cost to the vendor.
- Setup will be available on the Friday prior to each event from 5pm-9pm
- No overnight security is provided, but the facility will be locked. C1VB, Upstate Volleyball, and the tournament facilities offer no security for your goods overnight or while unattended and are in no way responsible for your merchandise, money, etc.
- In the event a vendor cannot participate, vendor fees are non-refundable.



2015 Charleston January Jam & Charleston Kickoff Classic Vendor Info & Application



Vendor Application

Please fill out the application and mail completed application along with payment to:

Charleston Kickoff Classic PO Box 6338 Greenville, SC 29606	
You may also email the completed application to kim	.christman@carolinaonevolleyball.com
Vendor Name:	
Contact Person:	Phone:
Email Address:	Website:
Address:	City/State/Zip:
List of products or services to be sold or displayed:	

Please check the tournaments you wish to attend:

	Charleston January Jam, January 3-4, 2015	
	Charleston Kickoff Classic, January 10-11, 2015	
	Total Amount Due	
Payment:		
	Check (please make payable to Charleston Kickoff Classic)	
	Credit Card (Visa, Master Card, American Express, Discover)	
	Card Number	Expiration:
	Name on Card	
I have read and	I understand the above regulations and agree to abid	e in full. I also agree this application

I have read and understand the above regulations and agree to abide in full. I also agree this application is a binding commitment to full payment of vendor fees upon acceptance into the Charleston Volleyball tournament(s).

Vendor Signature: _____

Date: _____